
Montgomery Township Board of Education
Travel Reimbursement Requests

2018/2019

Name School Date(s) Conference
Parking & 

Tolls
*Mileage 

(.31) Meals Lodging
Regis-
tration Other Total**

Approved Year-to-
Date Total**

Fiona Borland BO 10/18 - 10/19/18 NJPSA Fall Conference $75.00 $320.00 $395.00 $395.00
Regina Dunich LMS/UMS 10/12/2018 Special Education Law in New Jersey $199.00 $199.00 $199.00
Heather Edwards District 12/13/2018 Handle with Care Recertification Training $10.00 $450.00 $460.00 $460.00

Lauren Fornal VES 10/12/2018
NJ School Counselors Association Fall 
Conference $11.72 $99.00 $110.72 $110.72

Susan Lacy VES 10/18 - 10/19/18 2018 FEA/NJPSA/NJASCD Fall Conference $30.00 $15.00 $64.00 $320.00 $429.00 $429.00

Jaime Maccarone*** VES 11/9 - 11/13/18
Responsive Classroom Teacher & Leadership 
Conference $476.00 $476.00 $2,869.42

Amy Mintz MHS 12/13/2018 Handle with Care Recertification Training $10.00 $10.60 $10.00 $450.00 $480.60 $480.60

Maria Pazlopez UMS 10/17/2018
James Madison Legacy Project Follow-Up 
Seminar $6.45 $6.45

Maria Pazlopez UMS 12/7 & 12/8/18
James Madison Legacy Project Follow-Up 
Seminar $6.45 $6.45 $12.90

Lynn Powers LMS 10/24/2018 Steam Tank Finals $22.50 $55.80 $78.30 $78.30
Rebecca Richards LMS 12/13/2018 Handle with Care Recertification Training $10.00 $21.25 $10.00 $450.00 $491.25 $491.25

Lisa Romano UMS 10/23 - 10/25/18 ABC West Coast Labor Management Institute $46.00 $35.40 $150.00 $242.00 $50.00 $724.00 $1,247.40 $1,412.40

Jolene Schantz VES 10/12/2018
NJ School Counselors Association Fall 
Conference $6.20 $99.00 $105.20 $105.20

Daryl Schwenck MHS 10/12/2018 Special Education Law in New Jersey $199.00 $199.00 $199.00

Wendy Senatra OHES 10/12/2018
NJ School Counselors Association Fall 
Conference $5.21 $109.00 $114.21 $114.21

Rob Skibinski LMS 10/24/2018 Steam Tank Finals $21.00 $32.18 $53.18 $53.18

Tracy Vail OHES 10/12/2018
NJ School Counselors Association Fall 
Conference $109.00 $109.00 $109.00

*Excluding Tolls **Estimated BOE 9/25/18
**Includes Registrations
***Revised amount - previously approved at 8/14/18 meeting.


